Verona,
Italy

Italian Nationals (N)

05 Nov 2004, Stallions 8 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: WINDSPREES
MIRAGE*

Colour:

Owner: Sponle

Name: HADID[¥**
Colour:
Owner: Dionisi

Name: HLT
SUSURRO*
Colour:

Owner: Ceccaroni

Name: MASHAR
Colour:
Owner: Sorio

Name: MARS*
Colour:

Owner: Scuderia
Groane
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Detail
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